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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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-3.81% (-0.01)

US00941Q2030
ANTE

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

0

S&P 500

0.2701 USD (100)
0.2752 USD (100)
0.279 USD

0.279 USD
0.2682 USD
0.2861 USD
0.270515 USD
108,802
29,434.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00941Q2030&ID_NOTATION=20008585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00941Q2030&ID_NOTATION=20008585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91aea1a8b6cb9319f076df58fadc16f0b48ef09a01640a9a844f56da363d3c6b&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70f5b9d65f31dd3ff&time=1726773969&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e9c14b54250579516dd970f629ef88f5897170b2b3e38c5ef6a9852b023926f&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8eebc9fdedd49c23f&time=1726773969&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c00008fca807e442c17f1473077c7faa73c8f169df6efaee7ab7f9d1c432d75&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95c08954ae89c84aa&time=1726773969&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d791a1c14606ab25711b65d766d9f2d7d69225f437f2942b3ac069f85c3764b&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=009bc9189f00fafc4&time=1726773969&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8185b23f13aaf319de00d79da972f304cea0e213fd0141924404e4cfc879b7ba&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96569a68769e08916&time=1726773969&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN US00941Q2030
Symbol ANTE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2701 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2752 USD (100)
Open 0.279 USD
High 0.279 USD
Low 0.2682 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2861 USD
VWAP 0.270515 USD
Volume (pcs) 108,802
Trading volume 29,434.20
Number of trades 223
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -77.99% -72.49% -97.07%
Perf (abs.) -1.01 -0.75 -9.47
Beta - - -
Volatility 27240 21424  146.07
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.2901 USD (220,287
0.2940 USD (947,313
0.8911 USD (308,115

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

0.9312 USD (142,413)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.9000 USD (2024/08/06
0.2600 USD (2024/08/14
2.9000 USD (2024/08/06
0.2600 USD (2024/08/14

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/  15:30 0.232 EUR 0.00 5)
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/  20:23 0.2752 USD 0.03 223
18
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 0.262 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2022/12/  08:05 1.673 EUR 0.00 2
13
Duesseldorf 2022/12/  15:00 1.751 EUR 0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20008585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306679343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20034069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563622

AIRNET TECHNOLOGY INC. ADR

13

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna



AIRNET TECHNOLOGY INC. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AIRNET TECHNOLOGY

17/F, Sky Plaza No. 46 Dongzhimenwai
Street Dongcheng District - 100027 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-8460-8678
Fax: +86-10-8460-8658

E-mail: ir@airmedia.net.cn
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mailto:ir@airmedia.net.cn
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